ADAC

Platz  StNr
1 63
2 66
3 15
4 74
5 69
6 72
7 716
8 73
9 n

10 62
11 68
12 o7
13 61
14 77
15 70
16 64
17 65

Einsteiger

Name

Brauer Joel
Heinemann Linus
Schmitt Leon-Markus
Ponta Adrian
Kartsch Felix
Miiller Jan
Schumann Mia
Miiller Loris
Lanzendérfer Luke
Bobzin Yannik
Hinse Leon
Henrichvark Luca
Akmadza Marko
Wiche Alicia
Kleinhans Paul
Ebeling Alexa

Flick Catharina

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen
T
A== Slalom-Youngster-Cup

Club
VFM /AC Bensheim

AC MeiRner

RSG Mosbach
VFM/ AC Bensheim
MSC Stockstadt
VFM/ AC Bensheim
MSC Stockstadt

AC Kinzigtal

AC MeiRner
Scuderia Wiesbaden

VFM

MSC Reinhardswald
Hofageismar

VFM

MSC Stockstadt
RG Solms

VFM

Scuderia Wiesbaden

Stockstadt
w

E Starter
< 16
Plz Punkte
5 688
6 6,25
2 875
1 938
7 563
4 750
3 813
15

8 500
1 313
12 2,50
14 125
9 438
10 3,75
16 0,00
13 1,88

Bensheim
:,'é Starter
o~ 16
Plz Punkte
1 938
2 875
5 688
1 313
3 813
7 5863
8 500
14

9 4738
4 750
6 625
15 0,63
10 3,75
13 1,88
16 0,00
12 2,50

MeiBner
.

E Starter
© 13
Plz Punkte
1 923
5 6,15
2 846
4 6,92
9

10

3 769
8 385
6 538
7 462
1 154
12 0,77
13 0,00

Auswertung © C-A-S Mohr = Fritzlarer Str. = 25 = 34295 = Edermiinde = Tel. 0 56 03 / 91 09 00

MeiBner
:,‘é Starter
< 13
Plz Punkte

1 923
3 769
7
4 692
2 846
5 6,15
6 538
8 385
10 2,31
9 308
12 0,77
1 1,54
13 0,00

-
E Starter
o 15
Plz Punkte
1 933
6 6,00
2 867
3 8,00
7 533
4 733
5 667
8 467
13 1,33
1 2,67
10 3,33
12 2,00
9 4,00
14 0,67
15 0,00

E‘ Starter
[ 16
Plz Punkte
1 938
5 6,88
4 750
3 813
6 625
8 500
2 875
7 5863
12 2,50
13 1,88
14 125
15 0,63
10 375
16 0,00
9 438
1 313

-
E Starter
~ 15
Plz Punkte
1 933
4 733
2 867
6 6,00
7 533
5 667
3 8,00
8 467
1 2,67
14

9 4,00
12 2,00
10 3,33
13 1,33
15 0,00

E‘ Starter
< 15
Plz Punkte
2 867
1 933
3 8,00
9

5 6,67
8 467
4 733
7 533
1 267
6 6,00
10 333
13 133
15 0,00
12 2,00
14 067

Fulda

.

E Starter
o 13
Plz Punkte
1 923
9

3 769
4 692
5 615
6 538
8 385
7 462
2 846
12 0,77
1 1,54
13 0,00
10 2,31

Lux

Fulda

5

: Starter
e 13
Plz Punkte
2 846
7

4 6,92
3 769
6 538
5 6,15
9

8 385
1 923
12 0,77
1 1,54
13

10 2,31

'Wiirttembergische

Offenbach
5

: Starter
- 15
Plz Punkte
6 6,00
1 933
5 667
4 733
2 8,67
3 8,00
13

7 533
1 267
8 467
10 3,33
9 4,00
12 2,00
15 0,00
14 0,67

SANDTLER *%

11505 B
Wertung =

Offenbach RTHB
5 5
: Starter : Starter
€ 15 2 12
Plz Punkte Plz Punkte
1 933
6 600 1 917
2 867 | 4 667
4 733 7T 417
5 667 | 5 583
3 800 2 833
7 533 | 6 500
8 467 | 3 750
9 400 | 9 250
13 1,33 11 083
10 3,33
12 2,00 10 167
1 267 8 333

DNF 0,00 12 0,00
14 0,67

14 Laufe
RTHB

5

: Starter
I 12
Plz Punkte
4 667
1 917
2 833
7 417
3 750
5 583
8 333
6 500
9 250
10 1,67
1 083
12 0,00

Stand: 17.09.2022

Heiligenstadt

15. Lauf

Pl

r4

-

Starter
14

Punkte
13,94

11,79
7,50
12,86
9,65
6,44
5,36
4,29
10,71
8,57

1,07

2,15

3,21

Heiligenstadt

5

: Starter
e 14
Plz Punkte
1 13,94
4 10,71
5 965
3 11,79
6 857
1

10 4,29
9 536
8 644
2 1286
7 750
12 2,15
14 0,00
13 1,07

175
Gesamt

132,32
112,05
111,20
109,57
97,55
91,41
83,28
74,28
61,39
49,83
49,52
26,30
25,20
24,76
21,83
11,41

6,39


Anwender
Hervorheben


